Combo Button Fixture
Faceplate
Spare Parts Leaflet
32-AAA147ABB
July 27, 2022/ Page 1 of 15
This document does not contain any
technical data subject to EAR or ITAR
SERVICE ENGINEERING

 W/O VINTAGE
REF.
NO.
PART NO. LANDING
NO. OF KEY
SWITCH/ JEWEL
CUTOUTS
LED HOLE
LOCATION
FLAME
TEXT
TYPE
FIRE
RECALL
SWITCH
10 AAA147ABB10 Terminal 2
LED hole location
is
contract specific.
Contact your
OSC
Customer
Service
Representative.
--- ---
11 AAA147ABB11 Terminal 3 --- ---
12 AAA147ABB12 Terminal 4 --- ---
13 AAA147ABB13 Terminal 5 --- ---
14 AAA147ABB14 Terminal 6 --- ---
15 AAA147ABB15 Terminal 7 --- ---
16 AAA147ABB16 Terminal 0 A NO
17 AAA147ABB17 Terminal 1 A NO
18 AAA147ABB18 Terminal 2 A NO
19 AAA147ABB19 Terminal 3 A NO
20 AAA147ABB20 Terminal 4 A NO
21 AAA147ABB21 Terminal 5 A NO
22 AAA147ABB22 Terminal 6 A NO
23 AAA147ABB23 Terminal 7 A NO
24 AAA147ABB24 Terminal 0 B NO
25 AAA147ABB25 Terminal 1 B NO
26 AAA147ABB26 Terminal 2 B NO
27 AAA147ABB27 Terminal 3 B NO
28 AAA147ABB28 Terminal 4 B NO
29 AAA147ABB29 Terminal 5 B NO
30 AAA147ABB30 Terminal 6 B NO
31 AAA147ABB31 Terminal 7 B NO
32 AAA147ABB32 Terminal 0 C NO
33 AAA147ABB33 Terminal 1 C NO
34 AAA147ABB34 Terminal 2 C NO
35 AAA147ABB35 Terminal 3 C NO
36 AAA147ABB36 Terminal 4 C NO
37 AAA147ABB37 Terminal 5 C NO
38 AAA147ABB38 Terminal 6 C NO
39 AAA147ABB39 Terminal 7 C NO
NOTE:  Complete part identification: AAA147ABB_ _‐Finish.
Available Finish is brushed stainless steel (FS4).
(Continued on Next Page)
Page 6 July 27, 2022
This document does not contain any technical data subject to EAR or ITAR
Unpublished Work—Otis Elevator Co., 2022
32-AAA147ABB Combo Button Faceplate
 11 ga Brushed Stainless Steel (FS4)
 W/O VINTAGE
REF.
NO.
PART NO. LANDING
NO. OF KEY
SWITCH / JEWEL
CUTOUTS
LED HOLE
LOCATION
FLAME
TEXT
TYPE
FIRE
RECALL
SWITCH
40 AAA147ABB40 Terminal 0
LED hole
location is
contract
specific.
Contact your
OSC
Customer
Service
Representative.
D NO
41 AAA147ABB41 Terminal 1 D NO
42 AAA147ABB42 Terminal 2 D NO
43 AAA147ABB43 Terminal 3 D NO
44 AAA147ABB44 Terminal 4 D NO
45 AAA147ABB45 Terminal 5 D NO
46 AAA147ABB46 Terminal 6 D NO
47 AAA147ABB47 Terminal 7 D NO
48 AAA147ABB48 Intermediate 0 --- ---
49 AAA147ABB49 Intermediate 1 --- ---
50 AAA147ABB50 Intermediate 2 --- ---
51 AAA147ABB51 Intermediate 3 --- ---
52 AAA147ABB52 Intermediate 4 --- ---
53 AAA147ABB53 Intermediate 5 --- ---
54 AAA147ABB54 Intermediate 6 --- ---
55 AAA147ABB55 Intermediate 7 --- ---
56 AAA147ABB56 Intermediate 0 A NO
57 AAA147ABB57 Intermediate 1 A NO
58 AAA147ABB58 Intermediate 2 A NO
59 AAA147ABB59 Intermediate 3 A NO
60 AAA147ABB60 Intermediate 4 A NO
61 AAA147ABB61 Intermediate 5 A NO
62 AAA147ABB62 Intermediate 6 A NO
63 AAA147ABB63 Intermediate 7 A NO
64 AAA147ABB64 Intermediate 0 B NO
65 AAA147ABB65 Intermediate 1 B NO
66 AAA147ABB66 Intermediate 2 B NO
67 AAA147ABB67 Intermediate 3 B NO
68 AAA147ABB68 Intermediate 4 B NO
69 AAA147ABB69 Intermediate 5 B NO
70 AAA147ABB70 Intermediate 6 B NO
NOTE:  Complete part identification: AAA147ABB_ _‐Finish.
Available Finish is brushed stainless steel (FS4).
(Continued on Next Page)
This document does not contain any technical data subject to EAR or ITAR
Unpublished Work—Otis Elevator Co., 2022 July 27, 2022 Page 7
Combo Button Faceplate 32-AAA147ABB
11 ga Brushed Stainless Steel (FS4)
 W/O VINTAGE
REF.
NO.
PART NO. LANDING
NO. OF KEY
SWITCH/ JEWEL
CUTOUTS
LED HOLE
LOCATION
FLAME
TEXT
TYPE
FIRE
RECALL
SWITCH
71 AAA147ABB71 Intermediate 7
LED hole
location is
contract
specific.
Contact your
OSC
Customer
Service
Representative.
B NO
72 AAA147ABB72 Intermediate 0 C NO
73 AAA147ABB73 Intermediate 1 C NO
74 AAA147ABB74 Intermediate 2 C NO
75 AAA147ABB75 Intermediate 3 C NO
76 AAA147ABB76 Intermediate 4 C NO
77 AAA147ABB77 Intermediate 5 C NO
78 AAA147ABB78 Intermediate 6 C NO
79 AAA147ABB79 Intermediate 7 C NO
80 AAA147ABB80 Intermediate 0 D NO
81 AAA147ABB81 Intermediate 1 D NO
82 AAA147ABB82 Intermediate 2 D NO
83 AAA147ABB83 Intermediate 3 D NO
84 AAA147ABB84 Intermediate 4 D NO
85 AAA147ABB85 Intermediate 5 D NO
86 AAA147ABB86 Intermediate 6 D NO
87 AAA147ABB87 Intermediate 7 D NO
88 AAA147ABB88 Terminal 2 A YES
89 AAA147ABB89 Terminal 3 A YES
90 AAA147ABB90 Terminal 4 A YES
91 AAA147ABB91 Terminal 5 A YES
92 AAA147ABB92 Terminal 6 A YES
93 AAA147ABB93 Terminal 7 A YES
94 AAA147ABB94 Terminal 2 B YES
95 AAA147ABB95 Terminal 3 B YES
96 AAA147ABB96 Terminal 4 B YES
97 AAA147ABB97 Terminal 5 B YES
98 AAA147ABB98 Terminal 6 B YES
99 AAA147ABB99 Terminal 7 B YES
100 AAA147ABB100 Terminal 2 C YES
101 AAA147ABB101 Terminal 3 C YES
102 AAA147ABB102 Terminal 4 C YES
NOTE:  Complete part identification: AAA147ABB_ _‐Finish.
Available Finish is brushed stainless steel (FS4).
(Continued on Next Page)
Page 8 July 27, 2022
This document does not contain any technical data subject to EAR or ITAR
Unpublished Work—Otis Elevator Co., 2022
32-AAA147ABB Combo Button Faceplate
 11 ga Brushed Stainless Steel (FS4)
 W/O VINTAGE
REF.
NO.
PART NO. LANDING
NO. OF KEY
SWITCH / JEWEL
CUTOUTS
LED HOLE
LOCATION
FLAME
TEXT
TYPE
FIRE
RECALL
SWITCH
103 AAA147ABB103 Terminal 5
LED hole
location is
contract
specific.
Contact your
OSC
Customer
Service
Representative.
C YES
104 AAA147ABB104 Terminal 6 C YES
105 AAA147ABB105 Terminal 7 C YES
106 AAA147ABB106 Terminal 2 D YES
107 AAA147ABB107 Terminal 3 D YES
108 AAA147ABB108 Terminal 4 D YES
109 AAA147ABB109 Terminal 5 D YES
110 AAA147ABB110 Terminal 6 D YES
111 AAA147ABB111 Terminal 7 D YES
112 AAA147ABB112 Intermediate 2 A YES
113 AAA147ABB113 Intermediate 3 A YES
114 AAA147ABB114 Intermediate 4 A YES
115 AAA147ABB115 Intermediate 5 A YES
116 AAA147ABB116 Intermediate 6 A YES
117 AAA147ABB117 Intermediate 7 A YES
118 AAA147ABB118 Intermediate 2 B YES
119 AAA147ABB119 Intermediate 3 B YES
120 AAA147ABB120 Intermediate 4 B YES
121 AAA147ABB121 Intermediate 5 B YES
122 AAA147ABB122 Intermediate 6 B YES
123 AAA147ABB123 Intermediate 7 B YES
124 AAA147ABB124 Intermediate 2 C YES
125 AAA147ABB125 Intermediate 3 C YES
126 AAA147ABB126 Intermediate 4 C YES
127 AAA147ABB127 Intermediate 5 C YES
128 AAA147ABB128 Intermediate 6 C YES
129 AAA147ABB129 Intermediate 7 C YES
130 AAA147ABB130 Intermediate 2 D YES
131 AAA147ABB131 Intermediate 3 D YES
132 AAA147ABB132 Intermediate 4 D YES
133 AAA147ABB133 Intermediate 5 D YES
134 AAA147ABB134 Intermediate 6 D YES
135 AAA147ABB135 Intermediate 7 D YES
NOTE:  Complete part identification: AAA147ABB_ _‐Finish.
Available Finish is brushed stainless steel (FS4).
(Continued on Next Page)
This document does not contain any technical data subject to EAR or ITAR